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SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  100 SCT:  40
Molly 32.53 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Thompson 03.0717 12036 95 0

Daisy 36.78 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Cleary 02.7218 12037 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  35
Nova 22.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stuttard 04.5310 20041 100 0

Aurelia 16.61 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Stuttard 06.269 20040 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  100 SCT:  43
Yogi 59.26 16 2 1 31NQ 1 0Snyder 01.6920 08022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  35
Kaarina 15.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.928 20029 100 0

Romeo 40.95 5 1 02 10Q 0 0Andrews 02.545 20017 90 0

Limerick 19.95 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bowen 05.216 20024 0 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.007 20028 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  104 SCT:  37
Sooty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ross 10.001 24031 0 0

Rocky 51.74 14 2 1 29NQ 0 0Tiger 02.012 24033 0 0

Dublin 50.42 13 1 0 18NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.063 24034 0 0

Clementine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.004 24035 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  123 SCT:  44
Dice 31.45 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Von Essen 03.9120 08002 95 0

JitterBug 38.34 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Cornelius 03.2121 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Berkeley 41.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Smey 02.9419 12119 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  39
Ayden 47.73 8 0 0 16NQ 0 0Fell 02.6617 16004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  37
Maggie 26.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heffelfinger 04.899 20010 100 0

Luna 27.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Everett 04.7411 20026 100 0

Cooper 28.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.535 20006 100 0

Kiana 30.03 0 1 04 5Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.3313 20131 95 0

Chelsea 35.91 0 1 0 5Q 0 0Fuge 03.626 20007 95 0

V-Tach 40.65 3 1 2 21NQ 0 0Peck 03.204 20005 0 0

Luna 49.04 12 3 3 54NQ 1 0Ziesing 02.657 20008 0 0

Hailey 71.63 34 5 1 98NQ 0 0Hedderick 01.818 20009 0 0

Henry 53.69 16 5 3 72NQ 3 0DiIorio 02.4210 20025 0 0

Sophie 39.09 2 4 2 34NQ 3 0Kopetz 03.3312 20030 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  39
Ted 44.53 5 1 01 15Q 0 0Pazoga 02.921 24013 85 0

Jack 33.97 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0DiIorio 03.833 24112 0 0

Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.002 24032 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42
Burst 33.32 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Kane 04.3862 16123 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Ryder 30.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hirth 04.9040 20132 100 0

Tonks 38.03 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Cifarelli 03.9437 20125 0 0

Enzo 26.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Seidel 05.7135 20126 0 0

Tilly 34.76 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Freundlich 04.3238 20127 0 0

Gemma 34.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fuge 04.3939 20128 0 0

Dobby 31.44 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Cifarelli 04.7741 20133 0 0

Karma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pignataro 10.0042 20134 0 0

Cinder 55.91 15 4 1 70NQ 1 0Mellon 02.6843 20135 0 0

Spooner 46.19 6 1 1 28NQ 2 0Ziesing 03.2544 20137 0 0

Gremlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.0036 20124 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Canon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.0011 24012 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  47
Merci 45.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.1086 08062 100 1

Hawkeye 31.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wilson 04.5388 08118 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.0087 08063 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44
Cruise 25.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.5971 12068 100 18

Bryce 40.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.5074 12071 100 3

Misha 41.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ovnicek 03.4167 12064 0 0

Ditto 32.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.4268 12065 0 0

Shameless 26.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 05.2869 12066 0 0

Fidget 36.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.8770 12067 0 0

Dobby 37.11 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Freundlich 03.8372 12069 0 0

Mixer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schroeder 10.0073 12070 0 0

Haley 45.70 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Barnes 03.1175 12072 0 0

Kate 45.48 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.1276 12073 0 0

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0077 12120 0 0

Pippi 47.29 3 3 2 34NQ 2 0Cornelius 03.0078 12121 0 0

Fiona 47.82 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Hunter 02.9779 12122 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42
Rosie 39.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.7056 16079 100 2
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Bridget 41.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.5454 16077 100 0

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0051 16074 0 0

Loa 41.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.5652 16075 0 0

Zelly 34.12 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Waddell 04.2855 16078 0 0

Memphis 35.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arose 04.0757 16080 0 0

Emma 46.44 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.1459 16081 0 0

Mica 42.24 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 03.4660 16082 0 0

Reagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senneff 00.0053 16076 0 0

Dottie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0061 16083 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Pixie 27.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doering 05.4515 20087 100 12

Hops 27.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.3823 20095 100 12

Walker 34.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.4112 20084 100 5

Mel 28.19 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 05.3213 20085 0 0

Gypsy Rose 33.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gonchar 04.4917 20089 0 0

Lark 35.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mandich-Steiger 04.2318 20090 0 0

Yeager 32.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 04.6320 20092 0 0

Blitz 24.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.2121 20093 0 0

Rugby 29.21 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Wisner 05.1422 20094 0 0

Cam 39.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Manis 03.8324 20096 0 0

Mattie 45.10 5 4 1 40NQ 3 0Gereg 03.3325 20097 0 0

Flirt 25.16 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Nally 05.9626 20098 0 0

Rayce 43.50 3 3 3 39NQ 2 0Gonchar 03.4527 20099 0 0

Jet 31.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stankovics 04.7928 20100 0 0

Nova 32.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 04.6629 20101 0 0

Piper 37.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Secter 04.0331 20103 0 0

Lupine 28.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Davis 05.3132 20129 0 0

Rona 39.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schowalter 03.7833 20130 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0034 20136 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0014 20086 0 0

Marge 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scicchigno 00.0016 20088 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0019 20091 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0030 20102 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Jena 29.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Snyder 05.067 24110 100 12

Kairos 30.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borga 04.921 24104 100 11

Doc 33.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 04.459 24113 100 8

Alice 33.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.433 24106 100 8

Carson 42.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Merritt 03.562 24105 0 0

River 29.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Burton 05.094 24107 0 0

Strike 48.98 6 3 3 48NQ 2 0Ford 03.065 24108 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCaffree 10.008 24111 0 0

Shae 31.38 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merritt 04.7810 24138 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.006 24109 0 0
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R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  42
Milo 41.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.4438 12038 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  104 SCT:  40
Zeke 41.32 1 0 01 1Q 0 0Schoen 02.5215 16014 99 0

Higgs 25.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Reichert 04.0316 16016 0 0

Velvet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mortara 10.0039 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  42
T Rex 39.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masters 02.6111 20020 100 0

Sweep 34.66 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ross 03.0012 20023 0 0

Skylar 19.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sankus 05.4013 20117 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  42
Boo 30.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hirth 04.3118 16015 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  44
Cooper 22.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fleming 05.6714 20001 0 0

Shannon 70.67 26 5 1 82NQ 1 0Danek 01.8415 20018 0 0

Silhouette 42.01 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Byron 03.0916 20019 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49
Howie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rosario 10.0091 08114 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  47
Willow 43.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conti 03.3985 12115 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  142 SCT:  52
Sadie 52.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Morgan 02.7092 04043 100 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49
Lexie 45.26 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Szakacs 03.1489 08044 0 0

Sophie 42.86 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Smey 03.3190 08046 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  47
Whiskey 28.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.0782 12049 100 18

Griffin 35.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 04.1683 12050 100 11

Clash 37.59 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Hunter 03.8880 12047 0 0

Zing 39.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 03.7181 12048 0 0

Buddy 43.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Watkins 03.3284 12051 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45
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Poppet 31.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.8264 16054 100 13

Taya 29.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 05.0858 16052 0 0

Fiona 21.81 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bowen 06.8863 16053 0 0

Tucker 46.50 1 1 1 13NQ 4 0Hagstrand 03.2365 16055 0 0

Jesse 67.68 22 1 4 91NQ 1 0Mellon 02.2266 16116 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  47
B-Buster 33.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.4649 20060 100 13

Iko 43.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.4848 20059 100 3

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.0045 20056 0 0

Gus 43.65 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lackey 03.4446 20057 0 0

Cooper 51.74 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Webster 02.9047 20058 0 0

Ringo 26.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 05.5650 20061 0 0
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